Ball valves
Range
e50
Specifications
 Valve
Dimensions: DN8 to DN100 (1/4" to 4")
Connection: BSP female thread
Pressure: PN63 (1000 lbs)

L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L4
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Spring return
Part number
Double-acting
Part number
8 1/4" 75 128 141 71 2.92 450073-8SE 450073-8DE
10 3/8" 75 128 141 71 2.92 450073-10SE 450073-10DE
15 1/2" 75 128 141 71 2.98 450073-15SE 450073-15DE
20 3/4" 80 146 164 81 4.22 450073-20SE
20 3/4" 80 135 141 71 3.22 450073-20DE
25 1" 90 156 164 81 4.67 450073-25SE 450073-25DE
32 1"1/4 110 160 164 81 5.30 450073-32SE 450073-32DE
40 1"1/2 120 188 210 95 8.25 450073-40SE 450073-40DE
50 2" 140 194 210 95 9.90 450073-50SE 450073-50DE
65 2"1/2 185 244 275 123 20.20 450073-65SE
65 2"1/2 185 229 241 106 16.80 450073-65DE
80 3" 205 253 275 123 23.50 450073-80SE 450073-80DE
100 4" 240 284 275 123 35.30 450073-100DE
V 0223
Range
e50
MOTORISED